
Spring 2026 IVC Schedule - Snow College Concurrent Enrollment
Course Section Crd Max Professor Days Times Online Courses Avaiable
ART 1010 4A1 3 50 Bryan Hutchison TR 0800-0915 Course Sec Crd
ART 1010 4A2 3 30 Bryan Hutchison TR 0930-1045 BUS 1600 607 1
BIOL 1050 4A1 3 70 Adrian Peterson MW 1100-1215 CS 1400 607 3
BIOL 1055 4A1 1 60 Adrian Peterson - CS 1405 607 1
BUS 1010 4A1 3 25 TBA Staff MWF 1330-1420 NURS 1000 607 2
BUS 1210 4A1 3 40 Jeffrey Wallace MWF 1100-1215
BUS 1210 4A2 3 50 Jeffrey Wallace MWF 1230-1345
CHEM 1010 4A1 3 31 Sannali Dittli TR 0930-1045
CHEM 1110 4A1 4 40 George Anderson MWF 0930-1040
CHEM 1115 4A1 1 40 George Anderson -
CJ 1010 4A1 3 90 Dennis Schugk MW 0800-0915
CJ 1010 4A2 3 90 Dennis Schugk MW 1230-1345
CJ 1010 4A3 3 90 Dennis Schugk TR 0930-1045
COMM 1020 4A1 3 12 John Van Orman MW 1230-1345
COMM 1020 4A2 3 15 John Van Orman MW 0930-1045
COMM 1500 4A1 3 15 Sandra Cox MW 1230-1345
COMM 2110 4A1 3 20 Sandra Cox MW 1100-1215
EDUC 1010 4A1 3 15 Crystal Stott TR 0800-0850
ENGL 1010 4A1 3 25 Christopher Lee MW 1100-1215
ENGL 1010 4A2 3 25 Kathy Fellers TR 1100-1215
ENGL 2010 4A1 3 25 Jacob Thomas MW 0800-0915
ENGL 2010 4A2 3 25 Jacob Thomas TR 0800-0915
ENGL 2010 4A3 3 25 Jacob Thomas TR 0930-1045
ENGL 2010 4A4 3 25 Kade Parry MW 1100-1215
ENGL 2010 4A5 3 25 Kade Parry MW 1230-1345
ENGL 2130 4A1 3 17 Kade Parry TR 1100-1215
ENGL 2220 4A1 3 25 Kathy Fellers MW 1100-1215
GEOG 1000 4A1 3 15 David Little MW 1230-1345
GEOG 1000 4A2 3 15 David Little MW 1230-1345
GEOG 1005 405 1 15 David Little -
GEOG 1300 4A1 3 30 Liberty Peterson TR 1100-1215
GNST 1004 4A1 2 40 Brittany Cornelsen TR 1230-1320
HFST 1020 4A1 3 35 Klarissa Wilkinson TR 0930-1045
HFST 1500 4A1 3 40 Kathryn Justesen MW 0800-0915
HFST 1500 4A2 3 55 Kathryn Justesen MW 0930-1045
HFST 1500 4A3 3 30 Kathryn Justesen TR 0800-0915
HFST 1750 4A1 3 49 Karilyn Cox TR 1230-1345
HFST 2400 4A1 3 40 Stacie Durrance TR 0930-1045
HIST 2710 4A1 3 60 William Scott Jackson MW 1100-1215
MATH 1030 4A1 3 15 Steven Zollinger TR 0800-0915
MATH 1040 4A1 3 20 Jonathan Tyler MWF 0930-1020
MATH 1050 4A1 4 15 Cindy Alder MTWR 0800-0850
MUSC 1010 4A1 3 30 Brian Stucki TR 1230-1345
MUSC 1030 4A1 3 45 Christopher Petty TR 1100-1215
MUSC 1031 4A1 3 65 Christopher Petty TR 0800-0915
POLS 1100 4A1 3 60 John Davidson MW 0800-0915
POLS 1100 4A2 3 60 John Weston Jamison MW 1100-1215
POLS 1100 4A3 3 60 John Weston Jamison TR 0800-0915
PSY 1010 4A1 3 75 Nick Marsing MW 1230-1345
PSY 1010 4A2 3 75 Nick Marsing TR 0800-0915
PSY 1010 4A3 3 75 Nick Marsing TR 1100-1215
SOC 1010 4A1 3 70 Michael Brenchley MW 0930-1045



Spring 2026 IVC Schedule - Concurrent Enrollment - By Time
Course Section Crd Max Professor Days Times
MATH 1050 4A1 4 15 Cindy Alder MTWR 0800-0850
CJ 1010 4A1 3 90 Dennis Schugk MW 0800-0915
ENGL 2010 4A1 3 25 Jacob Thomas MW 0800-0915
HFST 1500 4A1 3 40 Kathryn Justesen MW 0800-0915
POLS 1100 4A1 3 60 John Davidson MW 0800-0915
COMM 1020 4A2 3 15 John Van Orman MW 0930-1045
HFST 1500 4A2 3 55 Kathryn Justesen MW 0930-1045
SOC 1010 4A1 3 70 Michael Brenchley MW 0930-1045
BIOL 1050 4A1 3 70 Adrian Peterson MW 1100-1215
COMM 2110 4A1 3 20 Sandra Cox MW 1100-1215
ENGL 1010 4A1 3 25 Christopher Lee MW 1100-1215
ENGL 2010 4A4 3 25 Kade Parry MW 1100-1215
ENGL 2220 4A1 3 25 Kathy Fellers MW 1100-1215
HIST 2710 4A1 3 60 William Scott Jackson MW 1100-1215
POLS 1100 4A2 3 60 John Weston Jamison MW 1100-1215
CJ 1010 4A2 3 90 Dennis Schugk MW 1230-1345
COMM 1020 4A1 3 12 John Van Orman MW 1230-1345
COMM 1500 4A1 3 15 Sandra Cox MW 1230-1345
ENGL 2010 4A5 3 25 Kade Parry MW 1230-1345
GEOG 1000 4A1 3 15 David Little MW 1230-1345
GEOG 1000 4A2 3 15 David Little MW 1230-1345
PSY 1010 4A1 3 75 Nick Marsing MW 1230-1345
MATH 1040 4A1 3 20 Jonathan Tyler MWF 0930-1020
CHEM 1110 4A1 4 40 George Anderson MWF 0930-1040
BUS 1010 4A1 3 25 TBA Staff MWF 1330-1420
EDUC 1010 4A1 3 15 Crystal Stott TR 0800-0850
ART 1010 4A1 3 50 Bryan Hutchison TR 0800-0915
ENGL 2010 4A2 3 25 Jacob Thomas TR 0800-0915
HFST 1500 4A3 3 30 Kathryn Justesen TR 0800-0915
MATH 1030 4A1 3 15 Steven Zollinger TR 0800-0915
MUSC 1031 4A1 3 65 Christopher Petty TR 0800-0915
POLS 1100 4A3 3 60 John Weston Jamison TR 0800-0915
PSY 1010 4A2 3 75 Nick Marsing TR 0800-0915
ART 1010 4A2 3 30 Bryan Hutchison TR 0930-1045
CHEM 1010 4A1 3 31 Sannali Dittli TR 0930-1045
CJ 1010 4A3 3 90 Dennis Schugk TR 0930-1045
ENGL 2010 4A3 3 25 Jacob Thomas TR 0930-1045
HFST 1020 4A1 3 35 Klarissa Wilkinson TR 0930-1045
HFST 2400 4A1 3 40 Stacie Durrance TR 0930-1045
BUS 1210 4A1 3 40 Jeffrey Wallace TR 1100-1215
ENGL 1010 4A2 3 25 Kathy Fellers TR 1100-1215
ENGL 2130 4A1 3 17 Kade Parry TR 1100-1215
GEOG 1300 4A1 3 30 Liberty Peterson TR 1100-1215
MUSC 1030 4A1 3 45 Christopher Petty TR 1100-1215
PSY 1010 4A3 3 75 Nick Marsing TR 1100-1215
GNST 1004 4A1 2 40 Brittany Cornelsen TR 1230-1320
BUS 1210 4A2 3 50 Jeffrey Wallace TR 1230-1345
HFST 1750 4A1 3 49 Karilyn Cox TR 1230-1345
MUSC 1010 4A1 3 30 Brian Stucki TR 1230-1345


